
Ostacoli 200 (J) - Donne

1 LEOPARDI, VIRGINIA 2003 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 02:38.80

2 SCOCCIA, GIORGIA 2003 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 02:42.00

3 FRATICELLI, ALENA 2004 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 02:50.80

4 PIERLUIGI, ELENA 2003 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 02:53.60

5 FRATICELLI, GAIA 2004 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 02:55.00

6 LULAJ, SERENA 2004 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 02:56.00

7 GRADOZZI, CLARA 2003 Q-BO SPORTING CLUB - S.S.DILETTANTISTICA r.s.l. 03:14.80

8 CORDARI, ELENA 2003 Q-BO SPORTING CLUB - S.S.DILETTANTISTICA r.s.l. 03:21.70

Ostacoli 200 (J) - Maschi

1 BIAGGI, ALESSIO 2002 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 02:15.90

2 BRANCADORI, RICCARDO 2002 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 02:22.80

3 MAURIZI, FILIPPO 2002 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 02:41.80

4 FALASCHETTI, GIACOMO 2002 ASD DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 02:45.20

5 SGARIGLIA, FLAVIO 2002 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 02:45.90

6 ROSSI, MANUEL 2001 Q-BO SPORTING CLUB - S.S.DILETTANTISTICA r.s.l. 02:49.20

7 SAGRIPANTI, LUCA 2001 Q-BO SPORTING CLUB - S.S.DILETTANTISTICA r.s.l. 03:04.60

8 LAFERA, JACOPO 2001 ENERGY GROUP S.S.D. A R.L. 03:24.40

     - SASSO, LORENZO 2002 ASD SPORT UP SAMBENEDETTESE A

Ostacoli 200 (C) - Donne

1 GHERGO, GIULIA 2001 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 02:36.50

2 TOBALDI, SARA 2001 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 02:37.80

3 BORDONI, GAIA 2002 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 02:52.10

4 NARCISI, GIULIA 2001 ASD DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 02:54.40

Ostacoli 200 (C) - Maschi

1 MATTIOLI, MARCO 2000 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE ASD 02:28.90

2 BROGLIETTI, ELIA 2000 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 02:53.50

3 LAMBERTUCCI, LUCA 1999 ENERGY GROUP S.S.D. A R.L. 02:55.00

4 CIPOLLETTI, ANDREA 2000 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 03:04.10

5 CAPPELLA, MICHELE 2000 ENERGY GROUP S.S.D. A R.L. 03:07.90

Ostacoli 200 (S) - Maschi

1 LAURENZI, RICCARDO 1995 ASD SPORT UP SAMBENEDETTESE 02:26.60
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Ostacoli 100 (R) - Donne

1 BALESTRINI, MARIA CHIARA 2006 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:12.60

2 GUERRINI, SARA 2005 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:12.80

3 BENAIA, EVA 2005 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:12.90

4 ANGELONI, ANASTASIA 2005 ENERGY GROUP S.S.D. A R.L. 01:14.80

5 LEBORONI, GIADA 2006 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:17.40

6 CONCETTONI, SARA 2006 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:26.50

7 CONCETTONI, CATERINA 2006 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:27.70

8 VIRGILI, ELENA 2005 Q-BO SPORTING CLUB - S.S.DILETTANTISTICA r.s.l. 01:32.80

9 FOGLIA, GIORGIA 2006 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:34.70

10 MARIANI, SARA 2006 Q-BO SPORTING CLUB - S.S.DILETTANTISTICA r.s.l. 01:35.50

11 SENESI, SERENA 2005 A.S.D. PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO 01:38.50

12 ANGELETTI, ELENA 2006 A.S.D. PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO 01:42.10

13 DI GIOIA, AURORA 2006 A.S.D. PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO 01:44.90

14 DI MATTEO, EVA 2006 ASD SPORT UP SAMBENEDETTESE 01:45.50

15 PIERCAMILLI, ELENA 2006 ENERGY GROUP S.S.D. A R.L. 01:58.70

16 SPINA, AURORA 2005 ASD SPORT UP SAMBENEDETTESE 02:34.90

17 MICARI, CAMILLA 2005 A.S.D. PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO A

18 JENNINGS, ELETTRA 2005 Q-BO SPORTING CLUB - S.S.DILETTANTISTICA r.s.l. A

Ostacoli 100 (R) - Maschi

1 RIPANI, PIETRO 2003 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:05.10

2 PIANESI, ALESSANDRO 2004 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:08.10

3 COVAIS, NICOLO' 2003 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:09.40

4 MARIOTTI, LEONARDO MARIA 2004 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:09.70

5 ZACCONI, ALESSANDRO 2004 A.S.D. PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO 01:14.50

6 MOTTOLA, LEONARDO ELIA 2003 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:15.40

7 PAPERI, FRANCESCO 2005 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:15.50

8 NARCISI, ANDREA 2004 ASD DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 01:16.70

9 SASSAROLI, FRANCESCO 2004 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:18.60

10 MENICHELLI, LORENZO 2005 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:19.50

11 SGARILLA, PAOLO 2003 Q-BO SPORTING CLUB - S.S.DILETTANTISTICA r.s.l. 01:19.80

12 MACCARI, LORENZO 2005 A.S.D. PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO 01:21.10

13 ZAFFRANI-VITALI, TOMMASO 2005 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:21.40

14 LUCIANI, MATTIA 2005 A.S.D. PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO 01:26.20

15 SANTUCCI, NICOLA 2005 Q-BO SPORTING CLUB - S.S.DILETTANTISTICA r.s.l. 01:29.40

16 LUCHETTI, ALESSANDRO 2005 A.S.D. PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO 01:30.40

17 BERNABEI, MATTEO 2003 A.S.D. PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO 01:36.30

18 D'APONTE, ALESSANDRO 2005 ASD SPORT UP SAMBENEDETTESE 01:37.90

     - TIBURZI, ALESSANDRO 2005 Q-BO SPORTING CLUB - S.S.DILETTANTISTICA r.s.l. A

Ostacoli 50 (EA) - Donne

1 BONVINI, MARGHERITA 2007 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:39.10

2 MEDEI, HAILIE 2008 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:39.60

3 ADDIMANDO, ALESSIA 2008 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:43.00

4 SPARVOLI, CAMILLA 2008 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:44.20

5 LEONORI, VANESSA 2008 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:44.50

6 FORCONI, GIULIA 2008 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:45.80

7 FELIZIANI, DENISE 2007 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:45.90



8 MENGASCINI, SARA 2007 ENERGY GROUP S.S.D. A R.L. 00:47.10

9 SCIARRA, MATILDE 2008 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:47.30

10 LUZI, GIORGIA 2007 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:47.80

11 PISTOLESI, GIULIA 2007 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:48.50

12 D'INNOCENZO, CHIARA 2007 A.S.D. PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO 00:48.80

13 MARINI, SOFIA 2007 ASD SPORT UP SAMBENEDETTESE 00:48.90

14 LEBORONI, NOEMI 2008 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:51.80

15 ANGELONI, SOFIA 2007 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:52.70

16 ZAMPONI, ANGELICA 2007 A.S.D. PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO 00:56.80

17 IOMMI, ELENA 2007 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:12.90

18 RICCI, DALILA 2008 ASD SPORT UP SAMBENEDETTESE 01:13.40

     - SOLTUZ, ANNA MARIA SIHANA 2008 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. A

     - MONACO, SARA 2007 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM A

Ostacoli 50 (EA) - Maschi

1 CANTARINI, GIACOMO 2007 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:35.70

2 FORCONI, TOMMASO 2007 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:35.90

3 ILARI, SAVERIO 2006 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:38.10

4 TIBERI, LUCA 2007 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:38.50

5 IANUA', LORENZO MARIA 2007 Q-BO SPORTING CLUB - S.S.DILETTANTISTICA r.s.l. 00:38.80

6 DHAMO, MISHEL 2007 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:39.60

7 GRECO, SIMONE 2006 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:41.60

8 FERIOLI, FEDERICO 2007 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:42.90

9 CALDARELLI, RICCARDO 2007 A.S.D. PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO 00:45.10

10 DEL GIUDICE, DIEGO 2006 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:45.20

11 NATALI, SIMONE 2007 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:47.30

12 MARZETTI, ANDREA 2007 ASD DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 00:48.70

13 MERCANTI, EDOARDO 2007 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:00.70

     - ROCCI, ALEX 2006 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM S

     - CARDELLI, ROHIT 2007 ASD SPORT UP SAMBENEDETTESE S

Ostacoli 50 (EB) - Donne

1 ROCCI, AMY 2009 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:52.60

2 MAGNAPANE, CAMILLA 2010 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:55.60

3 TIBERI, FRANCESCA 2009 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:56.10

4 DI MATTEO, DEBORA 2009 ASD SPORT UP SAMBENEDETTESE 00:58.00

5 MATTIOLI, ELISA 2010 ASD SPORT UP SAMBENEDETTESE 01:14.50

Ostacoli 50 (EB) - Maschi

1 LANCIOTTI, ALESSIO 2008 Q-BO SPORTING CLUB - S.S.DILETTANTISTICA r.s.l. 00:39.10

2 SANTUCCI, LUCA 2009 Q-BO SPORTING CLUB - S.S.DILETTANTISTICA r.s.l. 00:43.00

3 GIORGIO, EDOARDO 2009 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:04.10

Trasporto Manichino (R) - Donne

1 BENAIA, EVA 2005 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:48.60

2 ORESTI, ANGELICA 2005 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:50.70

3 GUERRINI, SARA 2005 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:50.90

4 BALESTRINI, MARIA CHIARA 2006 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:51.40



5 CONCETTONI, SARA 2006 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:52.60

6 CONCETTONI, CATERINA 2006 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:55.00

7 LEBORONI, GIADA 2006 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:55.10

8 ANGELETTI, ELENA 2006 A.S.D. PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO 01:00.90

9 SENESI, SERENA 2005 A.S.D. PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO 01:00.90

10 RESCHINI, ELEONORA 2006 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:01.00

11 BALDUCCI, ALICE 2006 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 01:01.30

12 DI GIOIA, AURORA 2006 A.S.D. PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO 01:01.90

13 DI ROSA, FRANCESCA 2005 A.S.D. PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO 01:02.30

14 ADDIMANDO, GIULIA 2006 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:02.90

15 VIRGILI, ELENA 2005 Q-BO SPORTING CLUB - S.S.DILETTANTISTICA r.s.l. 01:04.30

16 DI CAMILLO, SARA 2006 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:04.90

17 DI ROSA, RAFFAELA 2006 A.S.D. PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO 01:05.50

18 DI MATTEO, EVA 2006 ASD SPORT UP SAMBENEDETTESE 01:05.80

19 PANDURI, ELENA 2006 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:09.80

20 BALESTRINI, SVEVA 2005 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 01:26.20

     - MICARI, CAMILLA 2005 A.S.D. PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO A

     - BALLINI, ALICE 2005 A.S.D. PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO A

     - MONTANARI, LUCIA 2005 A.S.D. PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO A

     - JENNINGS, ELETTRA 2005 Q-BO SPORTING CLUB - S.S.DILETTANTISTICA r.s.l. A

Trasporto Manichino (R) - Maschi

1 RIPANI, PIETRO 2003 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:41.50

2 SASSAROLI, FRANCESCO 2004 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:42.90

3 MARIOTTI, LEONARDO MARIA 2004 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:44.90

4 NARCISI, ANDREA 2004 ASD DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 00:45.60

5 COVAIS, NICOLO' 2003 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:45.70

6 PIANESI, ALESSANDRO 2004 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:45.80

7 PAPERI, FRANCESCO 2005 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:49.20

8 CRUCIANI, ALESSANDRO 2003 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:49.70

9 MOTTOLA, LEONARDO ELIA 2003 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:50.20

10 STAFFOLANI, ALESSANDRO 2003 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:50.80

11 MENICHELLI, LORENZO 2005 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:50.90

12 PERAZZOLI, VINCENZO 2003 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE ASD 00:51.20

13 BURATTI, LEONARDO 2003 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:52.00

14 LUCIANI, MATTIA 2005 A.S.D. PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO 00:54.00

15 BERNABEI, MATTEO 2003 A.S.D. PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO 00:54.50

16 ZAFFRANI-VITALI, TOMMASO 2005 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:58.10

17 SGARILLA, PAOLO 2003 Q-BO SPORTING CLUB - S.S.DILETTANTISTICA r.s.l. 00:58.70

18 CIRIACO, NICOLA 2004 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:05.70

19 DEL SAVIO, LORENZO 2005 A.S.D. PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO 01:08.50

Trasporto Manichino (J) - Donne

1 SCOCCIA, GIORGIA 2003 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:45.80

2 BONVINI, MARIA VITTORIA 2003 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:51.00

3 DELL'ORLETTA, REBECCA 2004 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE ASD 00:51.10

4 WEBER, CAMILLA 2004 ASD DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 00:51.40

5 SALTAMARTINI, ILARIA 2004 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:54.70

6 HOXHA, ANGJELA 2004 ASD DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 00:57.60

7 CASADIDIO, JASMINE 2004 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:58.30



8 PETTINARI, IRENE 2003 ENERGY GROUP S.S.D. A R.L. 01:02.70

9 MORRESI, MARTA 2003 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 01:05.30

10 CORDARI, ELENA 2003 Q-BO SPORTING CLUB - S.S.DILETTANTISTICA r.s.l. 01:07.20

11 GRADOZZI, CLARA 2003 Q-BO SPORTING CLUB - S.S.DILETTANTISTICA r.s.l. 01:07.20

Trasporto Manichino (J) - Maschi

1 BRANCADORI, RICCARDO 2002 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:41.90

2 BIAGGI, ALESSIO 2002 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:42.90

3 SFASCIOTTI, LEONARDO 2002 A.S.D. PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO 00:50.30

4 ZENOBI, MATTIA 2001 A.S.D. PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO 00:50.40

5 NABISSI, MATTEO 2001 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:50.40

6 SAGRIPANTI, LUCA 2001 Q-BO SPORTING CLUB - S.S.DILETTANTISTICA r.s.l. 00:50.60

7 CASADIDIO, MARCO 2002 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:50.90

8 FALASCHETTI, GIACOMO 2002 ASD DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 00:51.10

9 LAFERA, JACOPO 2001 ENERGY GROUP S.S.D. A R.L. 00:58.00

     - ROSSI, MANUEL 2001 Q-BO SPORTING CLUB - S.S.DILETTANTISTICA r.s.l. S

     - SASSO, LORENZO 2002 ASD SPORT UP SAMBENEDETTESE A

Trasporto Manichino (C) - Donne

1 GHERGO, GIULIA 2001 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:47.90

2 NARCISI, GIULIA 2001 ASD DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 00:50.00

3 RICOTTA, ELEONORA 2002 A.S.D. PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO 00:51.80

4 BORDONI, GAIA 2002 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:56.40

     - SANTECCHIA, ANNALISA 2002 A.S.D. PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO A

Trasporto Manichino (C) - Maschi

1 TOBALDI, NICOLA 1999 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:35.30

2 DOBAI, ALEXANDRU MARIAN 2000 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:35.80

3 CIPOLLETTI, ANDREA 2000 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:48.30

4 BROGLIETTI, ELIA 2000 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:48.70

5 CAPPELLA, MICHELE 2000 ENERGY GROUP S.S.D. A R.L. 00:49.60

6 LAMBERTUCCI, LUCA 1999 ENERGY GROUP S.S.D. A R.L. 00:49.90

Trasporto Manichino (S) - Donne

1 GOVERNATORI-GOBBI, SARA 2000 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:57.70

2 SCARPONI, GAIA 2000 ENERGY GROUP S.S.D. A R.L. 00:59.00

3 SANTINELLI, AGNESE 2000 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 01:04.20

4 ANGELONI, AMANDA 2000 ENERGY GROUP S.S.D. A R.L. 01:04.70

Trasporto Manichino (S) - Maschi

1 MENCHI, LORENZO 1998 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:37.50

2 LAURENZI, RICCARDO 1995 ASD SPORT UP SAMBENEDETTESE 00:44.90

3 MATTIOLI, SIMONE 1996 ASD SPORT UP SAMBENEDETTESE 00:44.90

4 MATTIOLI, EMILIANO 1994 ASD SPORT UP SAMBENEDETTESE 00:46.50



Trasporto Manichino (EA) - Donne

1 BONVINI, MARGHERITA 2007 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:58.40

2 MEDEI, HAILIE 2008 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 01:03.00

3 FORCONI, GIULIA 2008 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 01:07.80

4 SPARVOLI, CAMILLA 2008 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 01:09.70

5 LUZI, GIORGIA 2007 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:11.80

6 D'INNOCENZO, CHIARA 2007 A.S.D. PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO 01:13.70

7 LEONORI, VANESSA 2008 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 01:21.90

8 FELIZIANI, DENISE 2007 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 01:30.40

     - MONACO, SARA 2007 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM A

Trasporto Manichino (EA) - Maschi

1 ROCCI, ALEX 2006 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:51.60

2 TIBERI, LUCA 2007 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:56.30

3 GRECO, SIMONE 2006 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:57.90

4 CANTARINI, GIACOMO 2007 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:58.40

5 ILARI, SAVERIO 2006 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:59.40

6 FORCONI, TOMMASO 2007 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 01:00.30

7 DEL GIUDICE, DIEGO 2006 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 01:00.70

8 FERIOLI, FEDERICO 2007 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:05.50

9 NATALI, SIMONE 2007 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:09.00

Trasporto Manichino (EB) - Donne

1 ROCCI, AMY 2009 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 00:55.40

2 TIBERI, FRANCESCA 2009 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 01:00.20

3 MAGNAPANE, CAMILLA 2010 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 01:01.20

Trasporto Manichino (EB) - Maschi

1 GIORGIO, EDOARDO 2009 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:07.80

Manichino Pinne (R) - Donne

1 FOGLIA, GIORGIA 2006 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:38.50

2 DI CAMILLO, SARA 2006 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:40.30

3 BALDUCCI, ALICE 2006 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 01:43.00

4 ANGELONI, ANASTASIA 2005 ENERGY GROUP S.S.D. A R.L. 01:49.70

5 PANDURI, ELENA 2006 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:54.10

6 BALESTRINI, SVEVA 2005 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 02:09.70

Manichino Pinne (R) - Maschi

1 CRUCIANI, ALESSANDRO 2003 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 01:22.00

2 BALDONI, EMANUELE 2003 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:29.50

3 PERAZZOLI, VINCENZO 2003 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE ASD 01:30.00

4 CIRIACO, NICOLA 2004 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:35.60

5 POLONI, NICCOLO' 2005 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:55.40

     - DI RODI, MARCO 2004 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. A



Manichino Pinne (J) - Donne

1 WEBER, CAMILLA 2004 ASD DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 01:25.90

2 DELL'ORLETTA, REBECCA 2004 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE ASD 01:27.00

3 SDRUBOLINI, MARA 2003 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:34.30

4 SMORLESI, SILVIA 2003 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:34.70

5 HOXHA, ANGJELA 2004 ASD DELPHINIA TEAM PICENO 01:35.30

6 PIERLUIGI, ELENA 2003 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:35.50

7 ALTOBELLI, VITTORIA 2004 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:36.00

8 LULAJ, SERENA 2004 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:36.50

9 TIBERI, CECILIA 2004 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 01:40.90

10 CASADIDIO, JASMINE 2004 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 01:46.70

11 FRATICELLI, ALENA 2004 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:48.40

12 FRATICELLI, GAIA 2004 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:49.70

13 PETTINARI, IRENE 2003 ENERGY GROUP S.S.D. A R.L. 01:53.30

Manichino Pinne (J) - Maschi

1 FELICETTI, MANUEL 2001 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE ASD 01:20.80

2 NABISSI, MATTEO 2001 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 01:30.10

Manichino Pinne (C) - Maschi

1 TOBALDI, NICOLA 1999 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:56.10

2 ILARI, LUCA 2000 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:12.10

3 PIETRONI, RICCARDO 1999 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:15.80

Manichino Pinne (S) - Donne

1 CERA, MARIA CHIARA 1999 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:07.30

2 MIRABILE, MARIA SARA 2000 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:10.40

3 GOVERNATORI-GOBBI, SARA 2000 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 01:37.10

4 SCARPONI, GAIA 2000 ENERGY GROUP S.S.D. A R.L. 01:47.60

5 ANGELONI, AMANDA 2000 ENERGY GROUP S.S.D. A R.L. 02:10.00

     - SANTINELLI, AGNESE 2000 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM S

Manichino Pinne (S) - Maschi

1 ZAFFRANI-VITALI, RICCARDO 1997 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 00:56.10

2 PAOLETTI, GIOVANNI 1998 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:15.40

Percorso Misto (J) - Donne

1 SDRUBOLINI, MARA 2003 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:59.60

Percorso Misto (C) - Donne

     - TOBALDI, SARA 2001 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. A



Percorso Misto (C) - Maschi

1 DOBAI, ALEXANDRU MARIAN 2000 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:18.70

Percorso Misto (S) - Donne

1 MIRABILE, MARIA SARA 2000 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:33.00

Manichino Pinne Torpedo (R) - Donne

1 ORESTI, ANGELICA 2005 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:32.30

2 RESCHINI, ELEONORA 2006 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:48.50

3 ADDIMANDO, GIULIA 2006 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:51.60

Manichino Pinne Torpedo (R) - Maschi

1 BALDONI, EMANUELE 2003 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:16.00

2 MACCARI, LORENZO 2005 A.S.D. PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO 01:20.00

3 LUCHETTI, ALESSANDRO 2005 A.S.D. PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO 01:32.60

4 POLONI, NICCOLO' 2005 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 02:07.80

     - DI RODI, MARCO 2004 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. A

Manichino Pinne Torpedo (J) - Donne

1 BONVINI, MARIA VITTORIA 2003 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:25.80

2 TIBERI, CECILIA 2004 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 01:44.10

Manichino Pinne Torpedo (J) - Maschi

1 SGARIGLIA, FLAVIO 2002 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:13.40

2 ZENOBI, MATTIA 2001 A.S.D. PALLANUOTO TOLENTINO 01:26.70

3 FELICETTI, MANUEL 2001 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE ASD 01:31.00

4 CASADIDIO, MARCO 2002 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA BLUGALLERY TEAM 01:52.50

Manichino Pinne Torpedo (C) - Maschi

1 PIETRONI, RICCARDO 1999 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:13.70

2 ILARI, LUCA 2000 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:17.10

Manichino Pinne Torpedo (S) - Donne

1 CERA, MARIA CHIARA 1999 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:11.20

Manichino Pinne Torpedo (S) - Maschi

1 ZAFFRANI-VITALI, RICCARDO 1997 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:01.60

2 MENCHI, LORENZO 1998 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:05.80

3 PAOLETTI, GIOVANNI 1998 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 01:13.20



Super Lifesaver (J) - Donne

1 SMORLESI, SILVIA 2003 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 03:27.20

     - ALTOBELLI, VITTORIA 2004 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. S

Super Lifesaver (J) - Maschi

1 MAURIZI, FILIPPO 2002 CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA S.S.D. A R.L. 03:13.80

Super Lifesaver (C) - Donne

1 MATTIOLI, MARCO 2000 POOL NUOTO SAMBENEDETTESE ASD 02:58.90


